.
BẢNG GIÁ NEWTEK
PRODUCTS       BIẾN DÒNG ĐO LƯỜNG, LOẠI VUÔNG – VỎ ĐÚC
WINDOW TYPE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
NE
R21
Sec. 5A Sec. 1A
Max. VA

A) MODBUS (RS 485)
B) 1 Relay output (As Limit switch)
No. Description Order Code Unit
Price
VNĐ
Notice
1 MFM ACE 353 BASIC METER
MFM ACE 353-N-N
Class 1.0
1 2.079.000
Without
options
2
MFM ACE 353 BASIC METER +
MODBUS
MFM ACE 353-N-M
Class 1.0
1 2.425.000
With
MODBUS
3
MFM ACE 353 BASIC METER +
MODBUS + R1
MFM ACE 353-R1-M
Class 1.0
1 2.541.000
With Relay,
MODBUS
4
MFM ACE 353 BASIC METER +
R1
MFM ACE 353-R1-N
Class 1.0
1 2.194.000 With Relay
       Back side of meter: Ace 353         Back side of meter: Ace 353C
 Notice: Ace 353C  series are used for Screw type connectors Input Current Terminations. The

A). MODBUS (RS 485)
B). 1 Relay output (As Pulse or Limit switch)
No. Description Order Code Unit
Price
VNĐ
Notice
1 MFM ACE 354 BASIC METER
MFM ACE 354-N-N
Class 1.0
1 2.194.000
Without
options
2
MFM ACE 354 BASIC METER +
MODBUS
MFM ACE 354-N-M
Class 1.0
1 2.541.000
With
MODBUS
3
MFM ACE 354 BASIC METER +
MODBUS + R1
MFM ACE 354-R1-M
Class 1.0
1 2.695.000
With Relay,
MODBUS
4
MFM ACE 354 BASIC METER +
R1
MFM ACE 354-R1-N
Class 1.0
1 2.310.000 With Relay
       Back side of meter: Ace 354         Back side of meter: Ace 354C
 Notice: Ace 354C  series are used for Screw type connectors Input Current Terminations. The

A). MODBUS (RS 485)
B). 1 Relay output (As Pulse or Limit switch)
No. Description Order Code Unit
Price
VNĐ
Notice
1 MFM ACE 355 BASIC METER
MFM ACE 355-N-N
Class 1.0
1 2.310.000
Without
options
2
MFM ACE 355 BASIC METER +
MODBUS
MFM ACE 355-N-M
Class 1.0
1 2.695.000
With
MODBUS
3
MFM ACE 355 BASIC METER +
MODBUS + R1
MFM ACE 355-R1-M
Class 1.0
1 2.849.000
With Relay,
MODBUS
4
MFM ACE 355 BASIC METER +
R1
MFM ACE 355-R1-N
Class 1.0
1 2.425.000 With Relay
       Back side of meter: Ace 355         Back side of meter: Ace 355C
 Notice: Ace 355C  series are used for Screw type connectors Input Current Terminations. The

A). MODBUS (RS 485)
B). Up to 2 Relay outputs (As Pulse or Limit switch)
No. Description Order Code Unit
Price
VNĐ
Notice
1 MFM ACE 357 BASIC METER
MFM ACE 357-N-N
Class 1.0
1 2.502.000
Without
options
2
MFM ACE 357 BASIC METER
+ MODBUS
MFM ACE 357-N-M
Class 1.0
1 2.964.000
With
MODBUS
3
MFM ACE 357 BASIC METER
+ MODBUS + R1
MFM ACE 357-R1-M
Class 1.0
1 3.118.000
With 1 Relay,
MODBUS
4
MFM ACE 357 BASIC METER
+ MODBUS + R1 + R2
MFM ACE 357-R2-M
Class 1.0
1 3.272.000
With 2 Relay,
MODBUS
5
MFM ACE 357 BASIC METER
+ R1
MFM ACE 357-R1-N
Class 1.0
1 2.695.000 With 1 Relay
6
MFM ACE 357 BASIC METER

A). MODBUS (RS 485)
B). Up to 2 Relay outputs (As Pulse or Limit switch)
No. Description Order Code Unit
Price
VNĐ
Notice
1 MFM ACE 358D BASIC METER
MFM ACE 358D-N-N
Class 1.0
1 n/a
Without
options
2
MFM ACE 358D BASIC METER +
MODBUS
MFM ACE 358D-N-M
Class 1.0
1 n/a
With
MODBUS
3
MFM ACE 358D BASIC METER +
MODBUS + R1
MFM ACE 358D-R1-M
Class 1.0
1 n/a
With Relay,
MODBUS
4
MFM ACE 358D BASIC METER +
R1
MFM ACE 358D-R1-N
Class 1.0
1 n/a With Relay
 Notice: Ace 358D  no external CT required (40A CT’s are built and partially outsite the meter).
       Compact depth even with option features, only 61mm.

A). MODBUS (RS 485)
B). 1 Relay outputs (As Pulse output)
No. Description Order Code Unit
Price
VNĐ
Notice
1 ACE 3E1 BASIC METER
ACE 3E1-N-N
Class 1.0
1 2.196.000
Without
options
2
ACE 3E1 BASIC METER +
MODBUS
ACE 3E1-N-M
Class 1.0
1 2.346.000
With
MODBUS
3
ACE 3E1 BASIC METER +
MODBUS + R1
ACE 3E1-R1-M
Class 1.0
1 2.496.000
With Relay,
MODBUS
4 ACE 3E1 BASIC METER + R1
ACE 3E1-R1-N
Class 1.0
1 2.246.000 With Relay
. Standard Features of Ace 3E1 :
 96 mm x 96 mm DIN Quadratic – Single line 8 Digit LED Display.